CORRIGENDUM No 2

to the TENDER DOSSIER
EuropeAid/124394/D/SUP/YU

Contract title: Supply of Equipment for Air Monitoring
Our Tender No: 06SER01/16/001

In the Corrigendum to the tender dossier for the above mentioned Contract published in the
EuropeAid website on the 27/09/2008, in Instructions to Tender item 2 is modified and

replaced by the following text :
Instead of :

2. Timetable

DATE TIME*
Clarification meeting / site visit (if any) Not applicable -
Deadline for request for any clarifications 17:00 CET
from the Contracting Authority, the EC 13 October 2008
Delegation
Last date on which clarifications are issued 23 October 2008 17.00 CET
by the Contracting Authority
Deadline for submission of tenders to the | 03 November 2008 | 12:00 CET
EC Delegation
Tender opening session 03 November 2008 14:00 CET
Notification of award to the successful | November 2008 ° -
tenderer
Signature of the contract December 2008 ° -
* All times are in the time zone of the Contracting Authority (Serbia)
? Provisional date
Shall read :
2.  Timetable
DATE TIME*
Clarification meeting / site visit (if any) Not applicable -
Deadline for request for any clarifications 17:00 CET
from the Contracting Authority, the EC 27 October 2008
Delegation
Last date on which clarifications are issued 6 November 2008 | 17.00 CET
by the Contracting Authority
Deadline for submission of tenders to the | 17 November 2008 | 12:00 CET
EC Delegation
Tender opening session 17 November 2008 14:00 CET
Notification of award to the successful | December 2008’ -
tenderer
Signature of the contract January 2009° -

* All times are in the time zone of the Contracting Authority (Serbia)
? Provisional date




